Incident #

2500011903

2500011871

2500011901

2500011894

2500011983

2500011981

2500011967

2500011962

2500011961

2500011946

2500011936

2500011919

2500011918

2500012074

Northborough Police Department

Date
Reported

7/6/2025

7/6/2025

716/2025

7/6/2025

717/2025

71712025

7712025

7/7/2025

7/7/2025

717/2025

71712025

71712025

7712025

718/2025
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Time
Reported
10:26 PM

9:39 AM

10:04 PM

9:29 PM

7:12 PM

6:22 PM

4:25 PM

1:41 PM

12:46 PM

10:08 AM

8:57 AM

1:39 AM

1:27 AM

7:40 PM

Address

OTIS ST

SOUTHWEST CUT

WEST MAIN ST

WEST MAIN ST / MONROE

ST

MAIN ST

RIDGE RD

RICE AVE

MAIN ST / BARTLETT ST

VILLAGE DR

LYMAN ST

CHURCH ST/ PLEASANT
(UPPER) ST

SOUTHWEST CUT

BELMONT ST/
SHREWSBURY

SOUTH ST

Incident Type

Disturbance

Disturbance

Ambulance

Well Being Check

Accident:P.l.

Well Being Check

Well Being Check

Accident:P.I.

Ambulance

Ambulance

CRIMINAL COMPLAINT

Oper. Under the Influence

Well Being Check

Well Being Check

Report Run Date an Time: 7/14/2025 1:55:45 PM

Action Taken

Spoken To

Assisted Party

Assisted Party

Spoken To

Report

Gone on Arrival

Checked/Secure

Report

Assisted Party

Assisted Party

Report

Arrest

Spoken To

Checked/Secure



2500012060

2500012148

2500012143

2500012131

2500012130

2500012129

2500012128

2500012125

2500012113

2500012112

2500012249

2500012205

2500012219

2500012191

2500012214

2500012190

Northborough Police Department

7/8/2025

7/9/2025

7/9/2025

7/9/2025

7/9/2025

7/9/2025

7/9/2025

7/9/2025

7/9/2025

7/9/2025

7/10/2025

7/10/2025

7/10/2025

7/10/2025

7/10/2025

7/10/2025
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1:00 PM CHANDLER WAY
5:59 PM SHOPS WAY
4:21 PM CHURCH ST
1:11 PM MAIN ST
1:02 PM SHOPS WAY
12:37 PM GODDARD RD

12:18 PM DEACON ST/ EAST MAIN ST

11:54 AM INTERVALE FARM LN
8:24 AM VILLAGE DR

7:14 AM WEST MAIN ST
11:32 PM MAIN ST

1:48 PM CHURCH ST /WEST ST
7:14 PM MAIN ST

10:59 AM CHANDLER WAY

3:42 PM SOUTHWEST CUT / KING ST

10:33 AM AVALON DR

Report Run Date an Time: 7/14/2025 1:55:45 PM

Ambulance

Ambulance

Ambulance

Ambulance

Shoplifting

Lost Property

Animal Calls

Ambulance

Ambulance

Ambulance

Ambulance

CRIMINAL COMPLAINT

Ambulance

Ambulance

CRIMINAL COMPLAINT

Fraud

Assisted Party

Assisted Party

Assisted Party

Assisted Party

Report

Report

Unable to locate

Assisted Party

Assisted Party

Assisted Party

Report

Report

Assisted Party

Assisted Party

Report

Report



2500012213

2500012187

2500012186

2500012180

2500012315

2500012311

2500012303

2500012293

2500012291

2500012281

2500012279

2500012264

2500012391

2500012378

2500012377

2500012376

7/10/2025

7/10/2025

7/10/2025

7/10/2025

7/11/2025

7/11/2025

7/11/2025

7/11/2025

7/11/2025

7/11/2025

7/11/2025

7/11/2025

7/12/2025

7/12/2025

7/12/2025

7/12/2025
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3:33 PM

9:44 AM

8:54 AM

2:57 AM

9:21 PM

7:32 PM

4:17 PM

1:24 PM

12:53 PM

11:11 AM

10:54 AM

8:21 AM

9:16 PM

3:40 PM

3:21 PM

3:17 PM

BAY DR Well Being Check
WHITNEY ST Ambulance
SHOPS WAY Shoplifting

OTIS ST Ambulance

MAIN ST Ambulance

MAIN ST Found Property

WEST MAIN ST

OTIS ST

WEST MAIN ST

Accident:P.D.

Keep The Peace

Ambulance

MAIN ST Disturbance
SOUTHWEST CUT Ambulance
HUDSON ST Well Being Check
MAIN ST CRIMINAL COMPLAINT

WEST MAIN ST Accident:P.D.
OTIS ST Fraud
BRYANT LN Ambulance

Report Run Date an Time: 7/14/2025 1:55:45 PM

Spoken To

Assisted Party

Report

Assisted Party

Assisted Party

Report

Report

Assisted Party

Assisted Party

Checked/Secure

Assisted Party

Checked/Secure

Arrest

Report

Report

Assisted Party
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2500012370 7/12/2025 1:14 PM OTIS ST Disturbance

2500012369 7/12/2025 1:14 PM OTIS ST Disturbance Gone on Arrival
2500012363 7/12/2025 11:25 AM WEST MAIN ST Dog Complaint Spoken To
2500012361 7/12/2025 10:42 AM CASTLE RD Ambulance Assisted Party
2500012352 7/12/2025 8:48 AM SOUTHWEST CUT Threats Spoken To
2500012351 7/12/2025 8:26 AM  WEST ST/ COLD HARBOR Disturbance Unfounded

DR
2500012341 7/12/2025 1:13 AM WEST MAIN ST Well Being Check Checked/Secure
2500012338 7/12/2025 12:46 AM DAVIS ST Well Being Check Spoken To
Arrests:
Incident # Arrest Date /Time Name Address Age Race Gender
2500012391 07/12/2025 9:22 PM  Baptiste,Cebien 107 Main St Northborough, MA 46 B M
01532
Charges

90/23/D LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH c90 §23
2500011919 07/07/2025 1:58 AM  Davis,Nicholas Kyle 692 Old Post Rd North Attleboro, 28 W M

MA 02760
Charges

89/9 STOP/YIELD, FAIL TO * c89 §9
90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)
90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

90/241 ALCOHOL IN MV, POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER OF * c90 §24|
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90/24V/A CHILD ENDANGERMENT WHILE OUI ¢90 §24V

2500011877 07/06/2025 4:55PM  Revene,John P. 46 Robin Rd Westborough, MA° 63W M
01581

Charges
258E/9 HARASSMENT PREVENTION ORDER, VIOLATE c258E §9
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